22868	:	MARGAIN AND SALE DIED	Vol.male Pag	ge <u>24323</u> @
	<i>MEN BY THESE PRESEN</i> REITBARTH trustee		-R TRUST, trust #	553-64-6605,
for the consideration	hereinafter stated, does here	by grant, bargain, sell a	, herei and convey unto	-
ROBERT ALLEN	MC COY AND ROBIN DELA	NA MC COY, husban	d and wife	
hereinatter called gi tenements, hereditsi	rantee, and unto grantee's he ments and appurtenances th	eirs, successors and assi	gns all of that certain re	al property with the
of Kramath	State of Oregon de	ecribed as follows to wi	: . .	
SEE LEGAL DE	SCRIPTION MARKED EXHI	BIT "A" ATTACHED H	ERETO AND BY THIS I	REFERENCE
MADE A PARI	HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY	SET FOURTH HEREI	N	
				la.
			,	
			A : (7)	
			7. 5.7	
				<i></i>
***PAID TO A	IN ACCOMADATOR PURSUANT	TO A 1031 EXCHAN	GE.	F
		//		
		- A₹. €	4.7	
		. (. 4)		
To Have and	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT to Hold the same unto the	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE)	sceidne forever
The true and	i actual consideration paid t	or this transfer, stated	in terms of dollars, is \$	99,500.00 ***
However, the actu	sal consideration consists of	or includes other are	party or value diver a	a promised which is
rt of the Consideration	on (indicate which). The sen	tence between the symbols 0	, if not applicable, should be d	leleted. See ORS 93.030.)
9	this deed and where the cont blied to make the provisions h	The second state of the	with intological piditi	uri dir grananancicai
In Witness W	hereof, the grantor has execut	ed this instrument this .	6thday of August	, 1996 ;
	or, it has caused its name to be	signed and its seal affix	ed by n officer or other	person duly author-
•	er of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	DED/IN TUIC	3	wat Reven 1
NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION	OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RE TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AC	GULATIONS. J. M. BREIT	BARTH, TRUSTEE	, - <u></u>
THE TO THE PHOPERTY SH	OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY	ORCOUNTY	······	
JIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAI	O VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETE NST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS	DEFINED IN	·····	
ORS 30.930.	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of Klamath) ss.	
	This instrument w	as acknowledged before		19 96
	This instrument w. by J.M. BREITBARTH			
7	This instrument w	as acknowledged before	me on	, 19,
	as		***************************************	***************************************
£88300	s-0/			
	OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON	h arles		a La
N C	UTARY PUBLIC - ORFOOM //			ry Public for Oregon
MYCOM	OMMISSION NO. 028228 HISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22, 1807	My commissio	n expires 3-22-97)
	200000	<u> </u>	CTATE OF OFF	ON)
J.M.BREITBAF		1 \	STATE OF OREG	ON,
			County of	
Greate	r's Name and Address	1	I certify th	ent the within instru-

ROBERT ALLEN & ROBIN DELANA MC COY

After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):

Grantes

LSD.0.7 Clover Creek

VILE

ment was received for record on the

in book/reel/volume No.....on

ment/micsofilm/reception No.....,
Record of Deeds of said County.
Witness my hand and seal of

..... o'clockM., and recorded

..... or as fee/file/instru-

.. day of

County affixed.

By ...

FOR

RECORDER'S USE

A tract of land situate in the NW 1/4 of Section 31, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of the NW 1/4 of Section 31, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, from which the Southeast corner of the NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of said Section 31 bears South 0 degrees 21' 40" East 648.11 feet distant; thence South 43 degrees 08' West 1012.81 feet to the Northeasterly right of way of the Clover Creek Road; thence South 46 degrees 52' East along said right of way 200.00 feet; thence North 43 degrees 08' East 802.02 feet to the East line of said Northwest quarter; thence North 0 degrees 21' 40" West 290.57 feet more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 21 MAP 3908-31BO TL 2200

STATE OF	OREGON:	COUNTY	OF KL	AMATH	22
----------	---------	--------	-------	-------	----

Filed	for record at requ			
of	August	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>3:41</u> of Deeds	o'clockPM., and duly recorded in VolM96	y
FEE	\$35.00		Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk By	